Position

Director, Food Service

Department Secretary

Central Kitchen Coordinator

Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Delivery Worker

Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Child Care Attendant

Child Care Attendant

Instructional Assistant

Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)

Ocean View (Orange)

Department

Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service

Food Service

Total Wages

$75,249
$55,077
$40,835
$26,625
$21,961
$21,818
$20,556
$19,555
$19,292
$18,916
$17,438
$16,671
$16,573
$16,425
$16,256
$15,926
$15,466
$14,935
$14,468
$14,461
$14,093
$14,019
$13,976
$13,833
$13,636
$13,550
$13,271
$12,049
$11,985
$11,775

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,278
$14,734
$12,932
$3,141
$2,590
$2,567
$2,423
$2,287
$2,264
$2,230
$2,056
$1,966
$1,954
$1,937
$1,483
$1,876
$1,823
$1,761
$0
$1,705
$0
$1,652
$0

$0
$437
$0
$1,565
$0

$0

$0



Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker
Food Distribution Worker

Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)

Ocean View (Orange)

Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service

Food Service

$11,504
$11,252
$10,916
$10,601
$10,050
$9,882
$9,828
$9,033
$8,969
$8,360
$7,830
$7,596
$7,424
$6,661
$5,749
$4,963
$4,593
$4,296
$3,510
$1,610
$310

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



