Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Food Service		Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$75,249	\$17,278
Department Secretary		Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$55,077	\$14,734
Central Kitchen Coordinator		Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$40,835	\$12,932
Food Distribution Worker	Child Care Attendant	Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$26,625	\$3,141
Food Distribution Worker		Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$21,961	\$2,590
Food Distribution Worker	Child Care Attendant	Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$21,818	\$2,567
Food Distribution Worker		Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$20,556	\$2,423
Food Distribution Worker		Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$19,555	\$2,287
Delivery Worker		Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$19,292	\$2,264
Food Distribution Worker		Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$18,916	\$2,230
Food Distribution Worker		Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$17,438	\$2,056
Food Distribution Worker	Instructional Assistant	Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$16,671	\$1,966
Food Distribution Worker		Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$16,573	\$1,954
Food Distribution Worker		Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$16,425	\$1,937
Food Distribution Worker		Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$16,256	\$1,483
Food Distribution Worker		Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$15,926	\$1,876
Food Distribution Worker		Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$15,466	\$1,823
Food Distribution Worker		Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$14,935	\$1,761
Food Distribution Worker		Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$14,468	\$0
Food Distribution Worker		Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$14,461	\$1,705
Food Distribution Worker		Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$14,093	\$0
Food Distribution Worker		Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$14,019	\$1,652
Food Distribution Worker		Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$13,976	\$0
Food Distribution Worker		Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$13,833	\$0
Food Distribution Worker		Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$13,636	\$437
Food Distribution Worker		Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$13,550	\$0
Food Distribution Worker		Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$13,271	\$1,565
Food Distribution Worker		Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$12,049	\$0
Food Distribution Worker		Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$11,985	\$0
Food Distribution Worker		Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$11,775	\$0

Food Distribution Worker	Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$11,504	\$0
Food Distribution Worker	Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$11,252	\$0
Food Distribution Worker	Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$10,916	\$0
Food Distribution Worker	Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$10,601	\$0
Food Distribution Worker	Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$10,050	\$0
Food Distribution Worker	Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$9,882	\$0
Food Distribution Worker	Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$9,828	\$0
Food Distribution Worker	Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$9,033	\$0
Food Distribution Worker	Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$8,969	\$0
Food Distribution Worker	Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$8,360	\$0
Food Distribution Worker	Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$7,830	\$0
Food Distribution Worker	Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$7,596	\$0
Food Distribution Worker	Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$7,424	\$0
Food Distribution Worker	Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$6,661	\$0
Food Distribution Worker	Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$5,749	\$0
Food Distribution Worker	Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$4,963	\$0
Food Distribution Worker	Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$4,593	\$0
Food Distribution Worker	Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$4,296	\$0
Food Distribution Worker	Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$3,510	\$0
Food Distribution Worker	Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$1,610	\$0
Food Distribution Worker	Ocean View (Orange)	Food Service	\$310	\$0